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2016-17

60

300

60

2015-16

60

300

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total
programs Male Female Students
of all years) Students Students

UG[3 78 88 166
Years
Program

(1

UG [5 666 799 1465
Years

Program

(s)]

PG [1Years 17 55 72
Program

(1

Within State
(Including
male &
female)

52

372

32

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

112

994

38

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

2

99

Economically
Backward
(Including male
& female)

88

510

40
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2014-15
60

300

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including male &
female)

5

235

2013-14

No. of students
receiving Freeships /
Scholarships from
the State and Central
Government

0

201213

No. of students
receiving Freeships
/ Scholarships
from Institution
Funds

1

244
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201112

No. of students
receiving Freeships
/ Scholarships from
the Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving any
Freeships /
Scholarships

92

468

53
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)
(2013-14)

(2014-15)

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-11)

(2011-12)

(2012-13)

No. of first year

students intake in the

year
0
0

60

No. of first year

students intake in the

year

200

200

200

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

0
0

40

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

229

234

275

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

Academic
Year

(2011-12)

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of first year students

intake in the year
60

60

60

Ph.D Student Details

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of first year students

admitted in the year
75

70

72

No. of students Academic No. of students graduating ~ No. of Median salary of placed
admitted through Year in minimum stipulated time ~ students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
Lateral entry placed
0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero)
0 (2015-16) 0 0 0 (Zero)
0 (2016-17) 39 37 975000 (Nine Lakhs Seventy
Five Thousand Only)
No. of students Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed
admitted through Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates per annum
Lateral entry placed (Amount in Rs.)
0 (2014-15) 183 180 953000 (Nine Lakhs Fifty
Three Thousand Only )
0 (2015-16) 183 174 1000000 (Ten Lakhs Only )
0 (2016-17) 244 239 1150000 (Eleven Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Only )
Academic No. of students graduating in No. of students Median salary of placed graduates
Year minimum stipulated time placed (Amountin Rs.)
(2014-15) 74 74 500000 (Five Lakhs Only) 0
(2015-16) 67 67 620000 (Six Lakhs Twenty 0
Thousand Only)
(2016-17) 69 69 800000 (Eight Lakhs Only ) 0
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No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

0

0

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

3

No. of students selected for
Higher Studies
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

3

26

2015-16

2014-15

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and
Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures
etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

30926012 (Three Crores Nine Lacs Twenty
Six Thousand and Twelve only)

1443405 (Fourteen Lacs Forty Three
Thousand Four Hundred and Five only)

0 (Zero)

4430547 (Forty Four Lacs Thirty Thousand
Five Hundred and Forty Seven only)

2221610 (Twenty Two Lacs Twenty One
Thousand Six Hundred and Ten only)

58122982 (Five Crores Eighty One Lacs
Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and
Eighty Two only)

221832924 (Twenty Two Crores Eighteen
Lacs Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred
and Twenty Four only)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16

Utilised Amount

14417285 (One Crore Forty Four Lacs
Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty
Five only)

11194712 (One Crore Eleven Lacs Ninety
Four Thousand Seven Hundred and Twelve
only)

0 (Zero)

66631 (Sixty Six thousand Six Hundred and
Thirty One only)

2687803 (Twenty Six Lacs Eighty Seven
Thousand Eight Hundred and Three only)

46212823 (Four Crores Sixty Two Lacs
Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred and
Twenty Three only)

192554562 (Nineteen Crores Twenty Five
Lacs Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred
and Sixty Two only)
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2014-15

Utilised Amount

17340237 (One Crore Seventy Three Lacs
Fourty Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty
Seven only)

10448162 (One Crore Four Lacs Forty Eight
Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Two
only)

0 (Zero)

34975 (Thirty four Thousand Nine hundred
and Seventy Five only)

28628044 (Two Crores Eighty Six Lacs
Twenty Eight Thousand and Forty Four
only)

35056091 (Three Crores Fifty Lacs Fifty Six
Thousand and Ninety One only)

158779684 (Fifteen Crores Eighty Seven
Lacs Seventy Nine thousand Six Hundred
and Eighty Four only)
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 8151968 (Eighty One Lacs Fifty One 10551745 (One Crore Five Lacs Fifty One 7100445 (Seventy One Lacs Four Hundred
Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty Five and Forty Five only)
only) only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3 1 2

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 1 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 182500 10000 92500

Amount Received in Words One Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only Ten Thousand Only Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 19 14 8

Total no. of Client Organizations 12 10 8

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 400750 265000 200000
Amount Received in Words Four Lakhs Seven Hundred and Fifty Only Two Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Only Two Lakhs Only

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 14-Dec-17
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Srno  Name

1 Abhijit Dattatreya Vasmatkar

2 Aditi Anil Bhati

3 Aditya Ravindra Kedari

4 Alphonsa Neethu Alex

5 Amol Meera Sapatnekar

6 Anu solanki

7 Aparajita Mohanty

8 Aradhana Nair

9 Asawari Girish Abhyankar

10 Asha Soman

1" Ashish Govindrao Deshpande

12 Atmaram Fakirba Shelke

13 Bindu Samuel Ronald

14 Chaitraly Deshmukh

15 Garima Singh Pal

16 Gary Lilienthal

17 Girish Nilkanth Abhyankar

18 Jaisy George

Age

35

29

31

24

40

31

55

39

37

32

38

45

32

30

67

42

29

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

NET

NET

NET

NET

LLM

LLM

Ph.D

NET

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Experience (In
Months)

123

20

13

73

179

121

155

51

135

139

91

51

229

160

a4

Is Associated Last

Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

02-07-
2007

16-03-
2017

19-02-
2016

26-09-
2016

24-05-
2013

20-08-
2014

01-06-
2003

08-08-
2008

15-11-
2004

19-12-
2013

07-01-
2008

10-03-
2006

07-07-
2007

24-04-
2015

25-07-
2014

17-09-
2016

15-11-
2004

10-06-
2015

Leaving
Date

24-08-
2017

29-07-
2015

19-05-
2015

16-10-
2014

31-05-
2016

01-11-
2016
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Association type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Other
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Other
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

14-Dec-17



All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Jinamoni Baruah

K Parmeshwaran

Kritika Surendra Singh

Kshitij Ranganath Naikade

Makarand Gangadhar Bapat

Manisha Dixit

Milind Sudhakar Hartalkar

Munnazzar Ahmed

Nagesh Haribhau Sawant

Nidhi Anil Tewari

Nitin Kumar

Pallavi Mishra

Pranita Deshpande

Prathamesh Milind Joshi

Priya Akash Sondhi

Ritambara Das

Rozena Carmo Sixto Correia

Rupal Chaitanya Rautdesai

Sachin Sharma

31

42

25

26

68

44

55

31

33

24

28

29

31

28

38

29

32

39

28

Other

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

LLM

Ph.D

NET

SLET

LLM

LLM

LLM

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

LLM

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

NET

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

38

189

369

209

405

25

88

26

31

36

100

24

144

138

84

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-12-
2012

19-01-
2015

08-02-
2017

20-07-
2013

02-01-
2013

04-08-
2014

19-02-
2013

21-08-
2013

25-06-
2012

12-09-
2016

23-08-
2017

02-09-
2015

21-07-
2014

05-11-
2015

03-10-
2017

08-07-
2015

01-08-
2017

14-06-
2010

24-07-
2014

30-06-
2015

30-06-
2016

30-04-
2017

21-08-
2016

21-07-
2015

09-11-
2016

31-07-
2017

18-04-
2015
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Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Other
Adhoc /
Contractual
Other
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
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38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Sanjeeb Mishra

Sanjeet Sadhu Ruhal

Santosh Haribhau Aghav

Satiksha Singh

Seema Meena

Semanti Choudhury

Shalini Sharma

Shambhulinganand Shivanand

Shireshi

Shashikala Gurpur

Shashikant Chandrakant Hajare

Shirish Dattatraya Kulkarni

Shreelekha Kurup

Shubhada S Pednekar

Shweta Virendra Singh

Smita Abhishek Pandey

Smita Ashok Bangal

Sonam Dikshit

Stuti Pankaj Jain

Sujata Manish Arya

43

35

40

30

32

31

37

40

52

a4

40

51

64

34

39

31

27

24

43

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice

Chancellor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

NET

NET

Ph.D

LLB

NET

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLM

M.A

Ph.D

LLM

NET

NET

LLM

NET

NET

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

120

32

169

61

31

27

26

294

189

201

170

525

64

10

61

29

233

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-12-
2015

10-08-
2016

01-10-
2003

24-07-
2014

30-07-
2015

09-03-
2015

10-02-
2017

04-08-
2017

02-04-
2007

03-03-
2003

01-11-
2006

08-07-
2015

17-12-
2012

02-01-
2017

01-08-
2017

15-09-
2015

01-10-
2015

20-07-
2017

06-01-
2000

20-07-
2016

23-07-
2015

28-05-
2017

01-07-
2015

15-01-
2017
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Other
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Surya Rashmi RaWétakshi-more

Swapnil Sudhir Bangali

Tokmem Doming

Trupti Manish Rathi

Trupti Upadhyay

Ujwal Prabhakar Nandekar

Vanisree Trippayya Ramnathan

Vibha Brijendra Chaturvedi

Vivek Nemane

Yogesh Madan Dharangutti

Yuvraj Patil

44

37

31

34

27

30

43

41

33

30

33

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

NET

NET

LLM

SLET

LLM

Ph.D

M.A

LLM

NET

Ph.D

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

227

134

39

51

45

159

108

61

47

63

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-10-
2010

01-09-
2006

24-07-
2014

21-07-
2014

19-01-
2015

24-01-
2014

28-07-
2014

22-02-
2017

05-07-
2012

02-11-
2015

08-06-
2009

30-06-
2016

28-02-
2015

24-07-
2015
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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